
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 75 Daniel Santos Individual 01:53:38 05:25

2 20 André Guedes Clube Desportivo Feirense 01:54:09 +00:31 05:26

3 35 Mário Ibarra G.D.A Ronda 01:56:14 +02:36 05:32

4 21 João Vieira Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:00:32 +06:54 05:44

5 23 Hugo Silva Dura-F1 Raceteam 02:03:05 +09:27 05:52

6 36 José Costa G.D.A Ronda 02:03:16 +09:38 05:52

7 17 Miguel Silva Carregosa Lowlanders 02:03:36 +09:58 05:53

8 633 Hugo Silva G.D.A Ronda 02:03:53 +10:15 05:54

9 63 Fernando Lima Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 02:05:26 +11:48 05:58

10 24 José Pinheiro Dura-F1 Raceteam 02:09:55 +16:17 06:11

11 56 Ricardo Senos Individual 02:12:02 +18:24 06:17

12 1 Ricardo Pereira #lobosolitário 02:12:20 +18:42 06:18

13 34 André Melo G.D.A Ronda 02:13:45 +20:07 06:22

14 69 Nuno Santos Sentir Escariz Running 02:16:39 +23:01 06:30

15 37 Manuel Bastos G.D.A Ronda 02:21:57 +28:19 06:46

16 25 David Coutinho Dura-F1 Raceteam 02:22:51 +29:13 06:48

17 70 Paulo Sérgio Silva Gomes Sentir Escariz Running 02:23:07 +29:29 06:49

18 51 Ricardo Martins Individual 02:23:13 +29:35 06:49

19 47 Bruno Bastos Individual 02:23:19 +29:41 06:49

20 7 António fy Amigos do trail OAZ 02:23:52 +30:14 06:51

21 13 Daniel Carvalho AZTrail 02:24:15 +30:37 06:52

22 38 Carlos Fazendeiro G.D.A Ronda 02:25:04 +31:26 06:54

23 59 Abílio Manuel Bastos Costa Individual 02:25:06 +31:28 06:55

24 12 Pedro Carvalho ARRASTASSOLAS 02:27:40 +34:02 07:02

25 65 Agostinho Costa Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 02:30:02 +36:24 07:09

26 26 Bruno Parente EU & TU 02:30:05 +36:27 07:09

27 64 Francisco Terra Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães 02:30:09 +36:31 07:09

28 11 Luis Gordicho ARRASTASSOLAS 02:30:45 +37:07 07:11

29 50 José Eduardo Valente Bastos Individual 02:31:18 +37:40 07:12

30 9 Joaquim Pereira pinho Amigos do trail OAZ 02:33:37 +39:59 07:19

31 62 Ricardo Seromenho JAM - Juventude Atlética Mozelense 02:33:53 +40:15 07:20

32 41 Miguel Santos Individual 02:37:13 +43:35 07:29

33 72 Marco Moreira Furadourotrail 02:38:17 +44:39 07:32

34 40 Hugo Antunes Individual 02:39:11 +45:33 07:35

35 74 Joao Leite Individual 02:42:58 +49:20 07:46

36 6 André Vilaça da Silva Amigos do trail OAZ 02:44:39 +51:02 07:50

37 2 Inês Gonçalves ACAIL GAS 02:45:04 +51:26 07:52

38 49 Ivo Pais Individual 02:45:05 +51:27 07:52

39 46 Braulio Gomes Individual 02:45:11 +51:33 07:52

40 14 Bruno Vieira AZTrail 02:45:47 +52:09 07:54

41 48 Helder Marques Individual 02:48:17 +54:39 08:01

42 60 Paulo Ferreira Individual 02:50:51 +57:13 08:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10.9ºC 86%08:30

End 10.9ºC 86%12:35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

TRAIL SPRINT 21K - STAGE 1

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 67 Américo Pinho Run for Fun 02:53:59 +01:00:21 08:17

44 31 Jorge Saraiva Furadourotrail 02:54:30 +01:00:52 08:19

45 30 Tiago Saramago Furadourotrail 02:54:31 +01:00:53 08:19

46 27 Alexandra Gomes Fox Running Tean 02:54:35 +01:00:57 08:19

47 58 Tino silva Individual 02:54:51 +01:01:13 08:20

48 66 Mike Mike Run & Fun 02:56:55 +01:03:17 08:25

49 57 Sérgio Monteiro Individual 02:57:56 +01:04:18 08:28

50 33 Virgílio Neves Furadourotrail 02:58:31 +01:04:53 08:30

51 29 Catarina leite Furadourotrail 02:58:31 +01:04:53 08:30

52 32 Pedro Serra Furadourotrail 02:59:17 +01:05:39 08:32

53 71 Paulo Silva Furadourotrail 02:59:18 +01:05:40 08:32

54 3 Florbela Araujo ACAIL GAS 03:04:16 +01:10:38 08:46

55 44 Célia Aguiar Individual 03:05:25 +01:11:47 08:50

56 55 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual 03:05:25 +01:11:47 08:50

57 4 Luís Novo ACAIL GAS 03:07:44 +01:14:06 08:56

58 61 Paulo Vieira Individual 03:08:19 +01:14:41 08:58

59 42 Érica Gonçalves Individual 03:08:19 +01:14:41 08:58

60 45 Rosa Cerveira Individual 03:09:48 +01:16:10 09:02

61 54 Luís Carvalheiro Individual 03:14:02 +01:20:24 09:14

62 39 Leonel Oliveira Grupo desportivo da Cruz das Eiras 03:15:30 +01:21:52 09:19

63 73 Carmo Marinho Individual 03:18:00 +01:24:22 09:26

64 16 Ruben Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz 03:22:00 +01:28:22 09:37

65 43 Vanessa Maia Individual 03:31:20 +01:37:42 10:04

66 15 João Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz 03:32:00 +01:38:22 10:06

67 5 Micaela Costa Amigos do trail OAZ 03:48:46 +01:55:08 10:54

68 68 Norberto Oliveira Run For Fun Laranjinhas 03:51:27 +01:57:49 11:01

69 28 Ana Lúcia Furadourotrail 04:02:54 +02:09:16 11:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

TRAIL SPRINT 21K - STAGE 1

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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Start 10.9ºC 86%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 10.9ºC 86%12:35

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 2 Inês Gonçalves ACAIL GAS Senior Feminino 02:45:04 07:52

Senior Masculino
1 41 Miguel Santos Individual Senior Masculino 02:37:13 07:29

2 72 Marco Moreira Furadourotrail Senior Masculino 02:38:17 +01:04 07:32

3 40 Hugo Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 02:39:11 +01:58 07:35

4 15 João Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz Senior Masculino 03:32:00 +54:47 10:06

Veterana F30
1 3 Florbela Araujo ACAIL GAS Veterana F30 03:04:16 08:46

2 42 Érica Gonçalves Individual Veterana F30 03:08:19 +04:02 08:58

3 43 Vanessa Maia Individual Veterana F30 03:31:20 +27:03 10:04

4 5 Micaela Costa Amigos do trail OAZ Veterana F30 03:48:46 +44:30 10:54

5 28 Ana Lúcia Furadourotrail Veterana F30 04:02:54 +58:38 11:34

Veterana F40
1 27 Alexandra Gomes Fox Running Tean Veterana F40 02:54:35 08:19

2 29 Catarina leite Furadourotrail Veterana F40 02:58:31 +03:55 08:30

Veterana F50
1 44 Célia Aguiar Individual Veterana F50 03:05:25 08:50

2 45 Rosa Cerveira Individual Veterana F50 03:09:48 +04:23 09:02

3 73 Carmo Marinho Individual Veterana F50 03:18:00 +12:35 09:26

Veterano M30
1 75 Daniel Santos Individual Veterano M30 01:53:38 05:25

2 20 André Guedes Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M30 01:54:09 +00:31 05:26

3 35 Mário Ibarra G.D.A Ronda Veterano M30 01:56:14 +02:36 05:32

4 21 João Vieira Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M30 02:00:32 +06:53 05:44

5 23 Hugo Silva Dura-F1 Raceteam Veterano M30 02:03:05 +09:26 05:52

6 24 José Pinheiro Dura-F1 Raceteam Veterano M30 02:09:55 +16:17 06:11

7 34 André Melo G.D.A Ronda Veterano M30 02:13:45 +20:06 06:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

Trail Sprint 21K

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM
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8 51 Ricardo Martins Individual Veterano M30 02:23:13 +29:34 06:49

9 47 Bruno Bastos Individual Veterano M30 02:23:19 +29:41 06:49

10 13 Daniel Carvalho AZTrail Veterano M30 02:24:15 +30:37 06:52

11 50 José Eduardo Valente Bastos Individual Veterano M30 02:31:18 +37:39 07:12

12 6 André Vilaça da Silva Amigos do trail OAZ Veterano M30 02:44:39 +51:01 07:50

13 49 Ivo Pais Individual Veterano M30 02:45:05 +51:26 07:52

14 46 Braulio Gomes Individual Veterano M30 02:45:11 +51:32 07:52

15 48 Helder Marques Individual Veterano M30 02:48:17 +54:38 08:01

16 30 Tiago Saramago Furadourotrail Veterano M30 02:54:31 +01:00:52 08:19

17 4 Luís Novo ACAIL GAS Veterano M30 03:07:44 +01:14:05 08:56

18 16 Ruben Carvalho BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz Veterano M30 03:22:00 +01:28:22 09:37

Veterano M40
1 36 José Costa G.D.A Ronda Veterano M40 02:03:16 05:52

2 17 Miguel Silva Carregosa Lowlanders Veterano M40 02:03:36 +00:19 05:53

3 633 Hugo Silva G.D.A Ronda Veterano M40 02:03:53 +00:37 05:54

4 63 Fernando Lima Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães Veterano M40 02:05:26 +02:09 05:58

5 56 Ricardo Senos Individual Veterano M40 02:12:02 +08:45 06:17

6 1 Ricardo Pereira #lobosolitário Veterano M40 02:12:20 +09:03 06:18

7 69 Nuno Santos Sentir Escariz Running Veterano M40 02:16:39 +13:22 06:30

8 25 David Coutinho Dura-F1 Raceteam Veterano M40 02:22:51 +19:34 06:48

9 70 Paulo Sérgio Silva Gomes Sentir Escariz Running Veterano M40 02:23:07 +19:51 06:49

10 7 António fy Amigos do trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:23:52 +20:35 06:51

11 26 Bruno Parente EU & TU Veterano M40 02:30:05 +26:48 07:09

12 64 Francisco Terra Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães Veterano M40 02:30:09 +26:52 07:09

13 11 Luis Gordicho ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M40 02:30:45 +27:29 07:11

14 9 Joaquim Pereira pinho Amigos do trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:33:37 +30:20 07:19

15 62 Ricardo Seromenho JAM - Juventude Atlética 
Mozelense

Veterano M40 02:33:53 +30:36 07:20

16 14 Bruno Vieira AZTrail Veterano M40 02:45:47 +42:30 07:54

17 31 Jorge Saraiva Furadourotrail Veterano M40 02:54:30 +51:13 08:19

18 58 Tino silva Individual Veterano M40 02:54:51 +51:35 08:20

19 57 Sérgio Monteiro Individual Veterano M40 02:57:56 +54:39 08:28

20 33 Virgílio Neves Furadourotrail Veterano M40 02:58:31 +55:14 08:30

21 32 Pedro Serra Furadourotrail Veterano M40 02:59:17 +56:00 08:32

22 55 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual Veterano M40 03:05:25 +01:02:08 08:50

23 54 Luís Carvalheiro Individual Veterano M40 03:14:02 +01:10:46 09:14

24 39 Leonel Oliveira Grupo desportivo da Cruz das 
Eiras

Veterano M40 03:15:30 +01:12:13 09:19

Veterano M50
1 37 Manuel Bastos G.D.A Ronda Veterano M50 02:21:57 06:46

2 59 Abílio Manuel Bastos Costa Individual Veterano M50 02:25:06 +03:08 06:55

3 12 Pedro Carvalho ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M50 02:27:40 +05:43 07:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

Trail Sprint 21K

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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4 74 Joao Leite Individual Veterano M50 02:42:58 +21:00 07:46

5 60 Paulo Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:50:51 +28:53 08:08

6 67 Américo Pinho Run for Fun Veterano M50 02:53:59 +32:01 08:17

7 66 Mike Mike Run & Fun Veterano M50 02:56:55 +34:57 08:25

8 71 Paulo Silva Furadourotrail Veterano M50 02:59:18 +37:20 08:32

9 61 Paulo Vieira Individual Veterano M50 03:08:19 +46:21 08:58

Veterano M60
1 38 Carlos Fazendeiro G.D.A Ronda Veterano M60 02:25:04 06:54

2 65 Agostinho Costa Núcleo de Atletismo de Cucujães Veterano M60 02:30:02 +04:58 07:09

3 68 Norberto Oliveira Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M60 03:51:27 +01:26:23 11:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

Trail Sprint 21K

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 G.D.A RONDA 3 + 6 + 8 17

2 DURA-F1 RACETEAM 5 + 10 + 16 31

3 NÚCLEO DE ATLETISMO DE CUCUJÃES 9 + 25 + 27 61

4 AMIGOS DO TRAIL OAZ 20 + 30 + 36 86

5 FURADOUROTRAIL 33 + 44 + 45 122

6 ACAIL GAS 37 + 54 + 57 148

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:36

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL SPRINT 21K

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 598 Paulo Pereira NS Trail Team 01:10:35 05:53

2 516 Bruno Silva Bravos e Bravitas 01:10:49 +00:14 05:54

3 523 António Assunção Clube Desportivo Feirense 01:11:23 +00:48 05:57

4 596 André Silva NS Trail Team 01:12:25 +01:50 06:02

5 542 João Valente Individual 01:16:12 +05:37 06:21

6 593 Nelson Teixeira LEõES DE TARDARIZ TRAIL 01:17:07 +06:32 06:26

7 18 Fernando Antunes CDC Macieira de Cambra 01:20:05 +09:30 06:40

8 626 Filipe Oliveira Milheiros de Poiares 01:20:28 +09:53 06:42

9 599 Henrique Silva NS Trail Team 01:21:17 +10:42 06:46

10 522 André Batista Clube Desportivo Feirense 01:21:59 +11:24 06:50

11 22 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense 01:22:01 +11:26 06:50

12 524 Flávio Cunha Corvos Running By S.V.P 01:22:34 +11:59 06:53

13 601 Fabio sousa OS ILHAVOS 01:24:51 +14:16 07:04

14 614 Tony bri Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:26:16 +15:41 07:11

15 600 José Tavares NS Trail Team 01:26:31 +15:56 07:13

16 539 Bruno silva Grupo juvenil pinheiro da Bemposta posta 01:26:37 +16:02 07:13

17 521 Tomás Andrade Soares Clube Desportivo Feirense 01:27:09 +16:34 07:16

18 610 Bruno Albergaria Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:27:25 +16:50 07:17

19 622 Diogo Veiga VeigaFit 01:28:53 +18:18 07:24

20 502 Daniel Matos ADC Santa Isabel 01:28:58 +18:23 07:25

21 583 Ricky Matias Individual 01:29:06 +18:31 07:26

22 501 Vítor Santos ACAIL GAS 01:29:20 +18:45 07:27

23 615 Alcino Neves Gouveia Sentir Escariz Running 01:29:39 +19:04 07:28

24 576 José Pinho Individual 01:30:11 +19:36 07:31

25 513 BRUNO LOURENÇO AZTrail 01:31:33 +20:58 07:38

26 515 Rui Teixeira Bravos e Bravitas 01:33:04 +22:29 07:45

27 571 Tiago Gaspar Individual 01:33:21 +22:46 07:47

28 538 RICARDO MENDES GENS SPORT CLUBE 01:34:26 +23:51 07:52

29 578 Marcio Oliveira Individual 01:34:35 +24:00 07:53

30 634 Luis Silva Luzitania de Lourosa 01:35:17 +24:42 07:56

31 611 António Almeida Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:35:19 +24:44 07:57

32 566 Paulo Oliveira Individual 01:35:31 +24:56 07:58

33 505 Gil Dudot AFIS/OVAR 01:35:37 +25:02 07:58

34 572 Américo da Silva Bessa Individual 01:36:30 +25:55 08:03

35 503 Fátima Pinho AFIS/OVAR 01:36:46 +26:11 08:04

36 581 Pedro Gomes Individual 01:36:55 +26:20 08:05

37 544 Mário Moreira Individual 01:36:59 +26:24 08:05

38 517 Hugo Teixeira Bravos e Bravitas 01:37:18 +26:43 08:06

39 567 Paulo Ricardo Pereira Costa Individual 01:37:41 +27:06 08:08

40 543 Luís Pedro Duarte Gomes Individual 01:38:36 +28:01 08:13

41 575 José Carlos Ferreira de Oliveira 
Brandão Brandão Individual 01:38:46 +28:11 08:14

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12.3ºC 78%09:00

End 17.7ºC 88%11:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28

TRAIL SPRINT 12K - STAGE 1

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 584 Rogério Ribeiro AZTrail 01:40:28 +29:53 08:22

43 565 Luís Marques Individual 01:40:46 +30:11 08:24

44 608 Sandra Silva Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:41:40 +31:05 08:28

45 612 César Araújo Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:41:40 +31:05 08:28

46 587 Paulo Ribeiro Individual 01:43:08 +32:33 08:36

47 504 Paula Cruz AFIS/OVAR 01:43:28 +32:53 08:37

48 514 António Silva Bravos e Bravitas 01:43:30 +32:55 08:38

49 625 Hermano Andrade Furadourotrail 01:44:19 +33:44 08:42

50 630 Liliana Gomes Individual 01:45:22 +34:47 08:47

51 631 Simao Cardoso Individual 01:45:24 +34:49 08:47

52 616 Fernando Brandão Sentir Escariz Running 01:45:57 +35:22 08:50

53 552 Florbela Queiroz Individual 01:47:42 +37:07 08:59

54 577 Luciano Tavares Individual 01:47:45 +37:10 08:59

55 507 Filipe Alexandre Marques Rodrigues Amigos do trail OAZ 01:47:47 +37:12 08:59

56 582 Ricardo Ascensão Individual 01:48:04 +37:29 09:00

57 607 Carmo Paiva Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:48:22 +37:47 09:02

58 531 Susana Borges Furadourotrail 01:48:46 +38:11 09:04

59 605 Tó-Zé Pinheiro Run & Fun 01:48:58 +38:23 09:05

60 560 Filipe Miguel da Silva Pinho Individual 01:50:38 +40:03 09:13

61 541 João Fonseca Individual 01:52:07 +41:32 09:21

62 559 Diogo Filipe Santiago Tavares Individual 01:52:20 +41:45 09:22

63 530 Catarina Jorge Furadourotrail 01:53:25 +42:50 09:27

64 570 Rúben Silva Individual 01:53:30 +42:55 09:28

65 568 Pedro Resende Individual 01:53:56 +43:21 09:30

66 620 Helder Pereira TURTLES 01:54:11 +43:36 09:31

67 569 Renato Rodrigues Individual 01:54:45 +44:10 09:34

68 592 RENATO ARAÚJO JUF ACC 01:54:59 +44:24 09:35

69 606 Vanessa Ferreira Run For Fun Laranjinhas 01:55:11 +44:36 09:36

70 525 Anabela Reis EU & TU 01:55:40 +45:05 09:38

71 604 José Coelho Prodd Tintol 01:57:31 +46:56 09:48

72 623 Sandra Carvalho Individual 01:57:55 +47:20 09:50

73 546 Ana Sofia Chipelo Individual 01:58:39 +48:04 09:53

74 586 Firmino Soares Individual 01:59:13 +48:38 09:56

75 512 Tânia Cristina da Silva Henriques AZTrail 01:59:13 +48:38 09:56

76 537 Paulo Almeida Furadourotrail 01:59:22 +48:47 09:57

77 550 Sara Pinho Individual 02:00:44 +50:09 10:04

78 557 Daniel Barge Individual 02:00:44 +50:09 10:04

79 561 Hugo Figueira Individual 02:00:46 +50:11 10:04

80 619 Vanessa Santos TURTLES 02:01:03 +50:28 10:05

81 621 Vítor Silva TURTLES 02:02:51 +52:16 10:14

82 532 Gonçalo Oliveira Furadourotrail 02:03:33 +52:58 10:18

83 540 Ana Isabel Pereira Oliveira Individual 02:03:37 +53:02 10:18

84 545 Rúben Filipe Bastos de Pinho Individual 02:03:38 +53:03 10:18

85 574 Joao Monteiro Individual 02:04:14 +53:39 10:21

86 508 Helena Cunha ARRASTASSOLAS 02:04:32 +53:57 10:23

87 509 Mario Santos ARRASTASSOLAS 02:04:33 +53:58 10:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28

TRAIL SPRINT 12K - STAGE 1

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 573 João Leite Individual 02:05:10 +54:35 10:26

89 580 Nuno Leite Individual 02:05:10 +54:35 10:26

90 603 Joaquim Santos Os Remendados 02:06:20 +55:45 10:32

91 589 Joaquim Santos Individual 02:07:06 +56:31 10:36

92 548 Carina Gouveia Individual 02:07:08 +56:33 10:36

93 549 Marta Fernandes Individual 02:07:28 +56:53 10:37

94 624 Xavier Andrade Individual 02:09:46 +59:11 10:49

95 510 Guilhermina Amáve Mendes Ligeiro Atletas das 17 h 02:10:51 +01:00:16 10:54

96 511 Maria dos anjos Ferreira Brandão Atletas das 17 h 02:10:51 +01:00:16 10:54

97 591 TELMO NOGUEIRA JUF ACC 02:14:58 +01:04:23 11:15

98 535 Tiago Carriola Furadourotrail 02:15:27 +01:04:52 11:17

99 554 Rosa Santos Individual 02:15:43 +01:05:08 11:19

100 526 MICAEL FERREIRA Família Ferreira 02:17:06 +01:06:31 11:25

101 602 Pedro Pereira Os Remendados 02:20:23 +01:09:48 11:42

102 518 Diogo Moreira BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz 02:21:32 +01:10:57 11:48

103 527 VASCO FERREIRA Família Ferreira 02:22:46 +01:12:11 11:54

104 564 João Rilho Individual 02:23:13 +01:12:38 11:56

105 547 Andreia Silva Individual 02:23:14 +01:12:39 11:56

106 594 Célia M. Soares Pinho Night Runners Feira 02:25:25 +01:14:50 12:07

107 595 Mário Costa Pereira Night Runners Feira 02:25:25 +01:14:50 12:07

108 528 Cristiana Pinto Filipa Sá 02:26:28 +01:15:53 12:12

109 590 Alberto Ferreira JUF ACC 02:26:28 +01:15:53 12:12

110 529 Marco Pereira Filipa Sá 02:26:28 +01:15:53 12:12

111 617 Mariana Tucale Tucale 02:27:33 +01:16:58 12:18

112 618 Hermenegildo Tucale Tucale 02:27:45 +01:17:10 12:19

113 609 Teresa Magalhães Run For Fun Laranjinhas 02:29:00 +01:18:25 12:25

114 553 Guilhermina Carvalho Individual 02:53:04 +01:42:29 14:25

115 585 Aderito Videira Individual 02:53:04 +01:42:29 14:25

116 579 Marlene Salomé da Silva Pereira Individual 02:54:15 +01:43:40 14:31

117 563 Isac Manuel Martins da Silva Individual 02:54:16 +01:43:41 14:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28

TRAIL SPRINT 12K - STAGE 1

Trail Castro Recarei
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

09-November-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 12.3ºC 78%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17.7ºC 88%11:55

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 503 Fátima Pinho AFIS/OVAR Senior Feminino 01:36:46 08:04

2 540 Ana Isabel Pereira Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:03:37 +26:51 10:18

3 617 Mariana Tucale Tucale Senior Feminino 02:27:33 +50:46 12:18

Senior Masculino
1 542 João Valente Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:12 06:21

2 521 Tomás Andrade Soares Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Masculino 01:27:09 +10:56 07:16

3 634 Luis Silva Luzitania de Lourosa Senior Masculino 01:35:17 +19:04 07:56

4 544 Mário Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:59 +20:46 08:05

5 543 Luís Pedro Duarte Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:36 +22:23 08:13

6 541 João Fonseca Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:07 +35:54 09:21

7 545 Rúben Filipe Bastos de Pinho Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:38 +47:25 10:18

8 624 Xavier Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 02:09:46 +53:33 10:49

9 526 MICAEL FERREIRA Família Ferreira Senior Masculino 02:17:06 +01:00:53 11:25

10 518 Diogo Moreira BTT Isolamais/Molag sportaz Senior Masculino 02:21:32 +01:05:19 11:48

11 618 Hermenegildo Tucale Tucale Senior Masculino 02:27:45 +01:11:32 12:19

Veterana F30
1 504 Paula Cruz AFIS/OVAR Veterana F30 01:43:28 08:37

2 630 Liliana Gomes Individual Veterana F30 01:45:22 +01:54 08:47

3 530 Catarina Jorge Furadourotrail Veterana F30 01:53:25 +09:56 09:27

4 606 Vanessa Ferreira Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterana F30 01:55:11 +11:42 09:36

5 546 Ana Sofia Chipelo Individual Veterana F30 01:58:39 +15:10 09:53

6 512 Tânia Cristina da Silva Henriques AZTrail Veterana F30 01:59:13 +15:45 09:56

7 550 Sara Pinho Individual Veterana F30 02:00:44 +17:15 10:04

8 619 Vanessa Santos TURTLES Veterana F30 02:01:03 +17:35 10:05

9 548 Carina Gouveia Individual Veterana F30 02:07:08 +23:40 10:36

10 549 Marta Fernandes Individual Veterana F30 02:07:28 +24:00 10:37

11 547 Andreia Silva Individual Veterana F30 02:23:14 +39:46 11:56

12 528 Cristiana Pinto Filipa Sá Veterana F30 02:26:28 +43:00 12:12

Veterana F40
1 608 Sandra Silva Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterana F40 01:41:40 08:28

2 552 Florbela Queiroz Individual Veterana F40 01:47:42 +06:02 08:59

3 607 Carmo Paiva Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterana F40 01:48:22 +06:41 09:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28
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4 531 Susana Borges Furadourotrail Veterana F40 01:48:46 +07:05 09:04

5 525 Anabela Reis EU & TU Veterana F40 01:55:40 +13:59 09:38

6 623 Sandra Carvalho Individual Veterana F40 01:57:55 +16:14 09:50

7 508 Helena Cunha ARRASTASSOLAS Veterana F40 02:04:32 +22:52 10:23

8 510 Guilhermina Amáve Mendes Ligeiro Atletas das 17 h Veterana F40 02:10:51 +29:10 10:54

9 594 Célia M. Soares Pinho Night Runners Feira Veterana F40 02:25:25 +43:44 12:07

Veterana F50
1 511 Maria dos anjos Ferreira Brandão Atletas das 17 h Veterana F50 02:10:51 10:54

2 554 Rosa Santos Individual Veterana F50 02:15:43 +04:51 11:19

3 553 Guilhermina Carvalho Individual Veterana F50 02:53:04 +42:12 14:25

Veterana F60
1 609 Teresa Magalhães Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterana F60 02:29:00 12:25

Veterano M30
1 596 André Silva NS Trail Team Veterano M30 01:12:25 06:02

2 593 Nelson Teixeira LEõES DE TARDARIZ TRAIL Veterano M30 01:17:07 +04:42 06:26

3 626 Filipe Oliveira Milheiros de Poiares Veterano M30 01:20:28 +08:03 06:42

4 522 André Batista Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M30 01:21:59 +09:34 06:50

5 524 Flávio Cunha Corvos Running By S.V.P Veterano M30 01:22:34 +10:09 06:53

6 601 Fabio sousa OS ILHAVOS Veterano M30 01:24:51 +12:26 07:04

7 515 Rui Teixeira Bravos e Bravitas Veterano M30 01:33:04 +20:38 07:45

8 571 Tiago Gaspar Individual Veterano M30 01:33:21 +20:56 07:47

9 538 RICARDO MENDES GENS SPORT CLUBE Veterano M30 01:34:26 +22:01 07:52

10 566 Paulo Oliveira Individual Veterano M30 01:35:31 +23:06 07:58

11 505 Gil Dudot AFIS/OVAR Veterano M30 01:35:37 +23:12 07:58

12 567 Paulo Ricardo Pereira Costa Individual Veterano M30 01:37:41 +25:16 08:08

13 565 Luís Marques Individual Veterano M30 01:40:46 +28:21 08:24

14 514 António Silva Bravos e Bravitas Veterano M30 01:43:30 +31:05 08:38

15 560 Filipe Miguel da Silva Pinho Individual Veterano M30 01:50:38 +38:13 09:13

16 559 Diogo Filipe Santiago Tavares Individual Veterano M30 01:52:20 +39:55 09:22

17 570 Rúben Silva Individual Veterano M30 01:53:30 +41:05 09:28

18 568 Pedro Resende Individual Veterano M30 01:53:56 +41:31 09:30

19 569 Renato Rodrigues Individual Veterano M30 01:54:45 +42:20 09:34

20 557 Daniel Barge Individual Veterano M30 02:00:44 +48:19 10:04

21 561 Hugo Figueira Individual Veterano M30 02:00:46 +48:20 10:04

22 564 João Rilho Individual Veterano M30 02:23:13 +01:10:48 11:56

23 563 Isac Manuel Martins da Silva Individual Veterano M30 02:54:16 +01:41:50 14:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28
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09-November-2024
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Veterano M40
1 598 Paulo Pereira NS Trail Team Veterano M40 01:10:35 05:53

2 516 Bruno Silva Bravos e Bravitas Veterano M40 01:10:49 +00:13 05:54

3 523 António Assunção Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M40 01:11:23 +00:47 05:57

4 539 Bruno silva Grupo juvenil pinheiro da 
Bemposta posta

Veterano M40 01:26:37 +16:02 07:13

5 610 Bruno Albergaria Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M40 01:27:25 +16:49 07:17

6 622 Diogo Veiga VeigaFit Veterano M40 01:28:53 +18:18 07:24

7 502 Daniel Matos ADC Santa Isabel Veterano M40 01:28:58 +18:23 07:25

8 583 Ricky Matias Individual Veterano M40 01:29:06 +18:30 07:26

9 576 José Pinho Individual Veterano M40 01:30:11 +19:35 07:31

10 513 BRUNO LOURENÇO AZTrail Veterano M40 01:31:33 +20:58 07:38

11 578 Marcio Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 01:34:35 +24:00 07:53

12 572 Américo da Silva Bessa Individual Veterano M40 01:36:30 +25:54 08:03

13 581 Pedro Gomes Individual Veterano M40 01:36:55 +26:20 08:05

14 517 Hugo Teixeira Bravos e Bravitas Veterano M40 01:37:18 +26:42 08:06

15 575 José Carlos Ferreira de Oliveira 
Brandão Brandão Individual Veterano M40 01:38:46 +28:10 08:14

16 584 Rogério Ribeiro AZTrail Veterano M40 01:40:28 +29:52 08:22

17 625 Hermano Andrade Furadourotrail Veterano M40 01:44:19 +33:44 08:42

18 631 Simao Cardoso Individual Veterano M40 01:45:24 +34:48 08:47

19 577 Luciano Tavares Individual Veterano M40 01:47:45 +37:10 08:59

20 507 Filipe Alexandre Marques Rodrigues Amigos do trail OAZ Veterano M40 01:47:47 +37:11 08:59

21 582 Ricardo Ascensão Individual Veterano M40 01:48:04 +37:28 09:00

22 620 Helder Pereira TURTLES Veterano M40 01:54:11 +43:35 09:31

23 604 José Coelho Prodd Tintol Veterano M40 01:57:31 +46:55 09:48

24 532 Gonçalo Oliveira Furadourotrail Veterano M40 02:03:33 +52:58 10:18

25 574 Joao Monteiro Individual Veterano M40 02:04:14 +53:39 10:21

26 509 Mario Santos ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M40 02:04:33 +53:57 10:23

27 573 João Leite Individual Veterano M40 02:05:10 +54:34 10:26

28 580 Nuno Leite Individual Veterano M40 02:05:10 +54:35 10:26

29 591 TELMO NOGUEIRA JUF ACC Veterano M40 02:14:58 +01:04:22 11:15

30 535 Tiago Carriola Furadourotrail Veterano M40 02:15:27 +01:04:51 11:17

31 602 Pedro Pereira Os Remendados Veterano M40 02:20:23 +01:09:47 11:42

32 590 Alberto Ferreira JUF ACC Veterano M40 02:26:28 +01:15:53 12:12

33 529 Marco Pereira Filipa Sá Veterano M40 02:26:28 +01:15:53 12:12

34 579 Marlene Salomé da Silva Pereira Individual Veterano M40 02:54:15 +01:43:40 14:31

Veterano M50
1 18 Fernando Antunes CDC Macieira de Cambra Veterano M50 01:20:05 06:40

2 599 Henrique Silva NS Trail Team Veterano M50 01:21:17 +01:11 06:46

3 22 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M50 01:22:01 +01:55 06:50

4 614 Tony bri Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M50 01:26:16 +06:10 07:11

5 600 José Tavares NS Trail Team Veterano M50 01:26:31 +06:25 07:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28
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6 501 Vítor Santos ACAIL GAS Veterano M50 01:29:20 +09:14 07:27

7 615 Alcino Neves Gouveia Sentir Escariz Running Veterano M50 01:29:39 +09:33 07:28

8 611 António Almeida Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M50 01:35:19 +15:13 07:57

9 612 César Araújo Run For Fun Laranjinhas Veterano M50 01:41:40 +21:34 08:28

10 587 Paulo Ribeiro Individual Veterano M50 01:43:08 +23:02 08:36

11 616 Fernando Brandão Sentir Escariz Running Veterano M50 01:45:57 +25:51 08:50

12 605 Tó-Zé Pinheiro Run & Fun Veterano M50 01:48:58 +28:52 09:05

13 592 RENATO ARAÚJO JUF ACC Veterano M50 01:54:59 +34:53 09:35

14 586 Firmino Soares Individual Veterano M50 01:59:13 +39:07 09:56

15 537 Paulo Almeida Furadourotrail Veterano M50 01:59:22 +39:16 09:57

16 621 Vítor Silva TURTLES Veterano M50 02:02:51 +42:45 10:14

17 603 Joaquim Santos Os Remendados Veterano M50 02:06:20 +46:14 10:32

18 527 VASCO FERREIRA Família Ferreira Veterano M50 02:22:46 +01:02:40 11:54

19 595 Mário Costa Pereira Night Runners Feira Veterano M50 02:25:25 +01:05:19 12:07

20 585 Aderito Videira Individual Veterano M50 02:53:04 +01:32:59 14:25

Veterano M60
1 589 Joaquim Santos Individual Veterano M60 02:07:06 10:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:28
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 NS TRAIL TEAM 1 + 4 + 9 14

2 CLUBE DESPORTIVO FEIRENSE 3 + 10 + 11 24

3 RUN FOR FUN LARANJINHAS 14 + 18 + 31 63

4 BRAVOS E BRAVITAS 2 + 26 + 38 66

5 AFIS/OVAR 33 + 35 + 47 115

6 AZTRAIL 25 + 42 + 75 142

7 FURADOUROTRAIL 49 + 58 + 63 170

8 TURTLES 66 + 80 + 81 227

9 JUF ACC 68 + 97 + 109 274

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 10-Nov-2024 12:29
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